
Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

28 

7 

11 

Name 

Laur JOHANNES 

Erki LIND 

Arvo KASK 

Make 

Honda CRX 

Toyota Corolla 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:45.213 

4:02.082 

4.877 

Diff 

16.869 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

59.711 

1:11.291 

3rd Last Tm 

53.604 

53.921 

2nd Last Tm 

53.073 

52.463 

Last Tm 

53.525 

58.634 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.09.2017 17:51:48 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:29:57 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

5 

89 

44 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Heinari REINBACH 

Georg ORR 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:26.891 

4:06.662 

2:17.852 

Diff 

39.771 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49.839 

51.989 

2:09.011 

3rd Last Tm 

50.091 

51.549 

2nd Last Tm 

53.031 

55.887 

Last Tm 

48.984 

51.910 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

+30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.09.2017 17:51:59 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:37:56 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

6 

8 

71 

27 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic VTI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:34.305 

3:34.691 

1:51.782 

5.055 

Diff 

0.386 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

52.758 

51.800 

53.690 

3rd Last Tm 

55.893 

51.733 

2nd Last Tm 

50.760 

50.909 

53.690 

Last Tm 

49.771 

55.027 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.09.2017 17:52:06 
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www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:45:26 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

3 

87 

25 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Sven ORAS 

Martin JUGA 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.485 

3:34.974 

3:40.475 

3:58.427 

Diff 

3.489 

8.990 

26.942 

4th Last Tm 

50.607 

59.193 

53.422 

55.748 

3rd Last Tm 

50.103 

49.901 

52.697 

1:07.698 

2nd Last Tm 

54.834 

50.342 

56.952 

52.444 

Last Tm 

50.601 

50.422 

52.097 

57.247 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.09.2017 17:52:13 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:53:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 11:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

5 

4 

6 

8 

3 

87 

28 

25 

7 

89 

71 

44 

11 

27 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mihkel VARUL 
Sven ORAS 
Laur JOHANNES 
Martin JUGA 
Erki LIND 
Heinari REINBACH 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Georg ORR 
Arvo KASK 
Marko Andreas MURU 

Total Tm 

3:26.891 
3:31.485 
3:34.305 
3:34.691 
3:34.974 
3:40.475 
3:45.213 
3:58.427 
4:02.082 
4:06.662 
1:51.782 
2:17.852 

4.877 
5.055 

Diff 

4.594 

7.414 

7.800 

8.083 

13.584 

18.322 

31.536 

35.191 

39.771 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.213] 

- 

4  [4:02.082] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [4.877] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:26.891] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:06.662] 

- 

1  [2:17.852] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:34.305] 

4  [3:34.691] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [1:51.782] 

- 

- 

0  [5.055] 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:31.485] 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.974] 

4  [3:40.475] 

- 

4  [3:58.427] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

5 

4 

6 

8 

3 

87 

28 

25 

7 

89 

71 

44 

11 

27 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mihkel VARUL 
Sven ORAS 
Laur JOHANNES 
Martin JUGA 
Erki LIND 
Heinari REINBACH 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Georg ORR 
Arvo KASK 
Marko Andreas MURU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:26.891 
3:31.485 
3:34.305 
3:34.691 
3:34.974 
3:40.475 
3:45.213 
3:58.427 
4:02.082 
4:06.662 
1:51.782 
2:17.852 

4.877 
5.055 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
33 
33 
33 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
33 
33 
33 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

44 

11 

27 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Arvo KASK 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic VTI 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:30.586 

3:35.201 

0.000 

Diff 

4.615 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

50.709 

52.576 

3rd Last Tm 

50.136 

55.727 

2nd Last Tm 

54.681 

51.435 

Last Tm 

50.212 

50.456 

Jokker 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:11:44 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

71 

89 

Name 

Erki LIND 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Heinari REINBACH 

Make 

Toyota Corolla 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:40.218 

3:40.745 

3:41.254 

Diff 

0.527 

1.036 

4th Last Tm 

52.989 

52.429 

56.930 

3rd Last Tm 

56.921 

52.695 

54.058 

2nd Last Tm 

52.017 

51.957 

52.150 

Last Tm 

52.422 

58.573 

52.538 

Jokker 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:17:02 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

25 

28 

87 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Martin JUGA 

Laur JOHANNES 

Sven ORAS 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda CRX 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:32.428 

3:34.715 

3:52.122 

4:11.141 

Diff 

2.287 

19.694 

38.713 

4th Last Tm 

51.416 

53.002 

1:04.476 

54.870 

3rd Last Tm 

50.931 

51.507 

54.279 

51.899 

2nd Last Tm 

50.454 

50.159 

54.435 

57.069 

Last Tm 

54.479 

55.032 

53.390 

52.547 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:22:54 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

6 

4 

8 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Riho LOIT 

Tõnu PEEK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.605 

3:36.930 

3:38.247 

3:38.900 

Diff 

7.325 

8.642 

9.295 

4th Last Tm 

50.733 

57.283 

52.746 

54.051 

3rd Last Tm 

49.479 

51.665 

51.709 

51.861 

2nd Last Tm 

54.236 

51.142 

56.185 

52.084 

Last Tm 

50.167 

51.536 

52.244 

55.209 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:28:13 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

5 

44 

3 

25 

11 

6 

4 

8 

7 

71 

89 

28 

87 

27 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 
Georg ORR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Martin JUGA 
Arvo KASK 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Erki LIND 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Heinari REINBACH 
Laur JOHANNES 
Sven ORAS 
Marko Andreas MURU 

Total Tm 

3:29.605 
3:30.586 
3:32.428 
3:34.715 
3:35.201 
3:36.930 
3:38.247 
3:38.900 
3:40.218 
3:40.745 
3:41.254 
3:52.122 
4:11.141 

Diff 

0.981 

2.823 

5.110 

5.596 

7.325 

8.642 

9.295 

10.613 

11.140 

11.649 

22.517 

41.536 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:30.586] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.201] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.218] 

4  [3:40.745] 

4  [3:41.254] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:32.428] 

4  [3:34.715] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:52.122] 

4  [4:11.141] 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:29.605] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.930] 

4  [3:38.247] 

4  [3:38.900] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

5 

4 

3 

6 

44 

25 

8 

11 

7 

28 

87 

71 

89 

27 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Riho LOIT 
Georg ORR 
Martin JUGA 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Arvo KASK 
Erki LIND 
Laur JOHANNES 
Sven ORAS 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Heinari REINBACH 
Marko Andreas MURU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:26.891 
3:31.485 
3:34.974 
3:34.305 
2:17.852 
3:58.427 
3:34.691 

4.877 
4:02.082 
3:45.213 
3:40.475 
1:51.782 
4:06.662 

5.055 

M1.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
33 
36 
40 
33 
35 
37 
38 
33 
34 
33 

M2. Total Tm 

3:29.605 
3:38.247 
3:32.428 
3:36.930 
3:30.586 
3:34.715 
3:38.900 
3:35.201 
3:40.218 
3:52.122 
4:11.141 
3:40.745 
3:41.254 

M2.  

50 
37 
42 
38 
45 
40 
36 
39 
35 
32 
31 
34 
33 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
82 
81 
80 
78 
76 
76 
72 
70 
69 
69 
67 
67 
33 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

87 

28 

89 

27 

Name 

Sven ORAS 

Laur JOHANNES 

Heinari REINBACH 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic VTI 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.692 

3:46.779 

5.473 

0.000 

Diff 

15.087 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

51.999 

1:02.501 

3rd Last Tm 

49.407 

53.320 

2nd Last Tm 

49.359 

53.465 

Last Tm 

55.692 

52.159 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:07:13 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

8 

7 

71 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Erki LIND 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Toyota Corolla 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:24.935 

3:28.380 

3:38.160 

Diff 

3.445 

13.225 

4th Last Tm 

49.774 

56.031 

53.035 

3rd Last Tm 

48.726 

49.046 

56.926 

2nd Last Tm 

48.421 

48.539 

51.205 

Last Tm 

52.786 

49.321 

51.656 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:15:21 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

4 

6 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Riho LOIT 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:21.912 

3:27.041 

3:28.683 

Diff 

5.129 

6.771 

4th Last Tm 

48.711 

50.551 

55.558 

3rd Last Tm 

48.010 

53.349 

49.714 

2nd Last Tm 

52.578 

48.771 

50.473 

Last Tm 

47.899 

49.314 

47.979 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:20:40 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

3 

5 

25 

44 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Janno ÕIS 

Martin JUGA 

Georg ORR 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Cueks Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:21.597 

3:23.517 

3:28.259 

54.884 

Diff 

1.920 

6.662 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

50.233 

55.205 

51.410 

50.119 

3rd Last Tm 

47.527 

48.336 

49.054 

2nd Last Tm 

47.005 

47.684 

48.361 

Last Tm 

51.717 

47.679 

54.274 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:25:45 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 14:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

3 

11 

5 

8 

4 

25 

7 

6 

87 

71 

28 

44 

89 

27 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Janno ÕIS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Tõnu PEEK 
Martin JUGA 
Erki LIND 
Riho LOIT 
Sven ORAS 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Laur JOHANNES 
Georg ORR 
Heinari REINBACH 
Marko Andreas MURU 

Total Tm 

3:21.597 
3:21.912 
3:23.517 
3:24.935 
3:27.041 
3:28.259 
3:28.380 
3:28.683 
3:31.692 
3:38.160 
3:46.779 
54.884 
5.473 

Diff 

0.315 

1.920 

3.338 

5.444 

6.662 

6.783 

7.086 

10.095 

16.563 

25.182 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.692] 

- 

4  [3:46.779] 

- 

0  [5.473] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:24.935] 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.380] 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.160] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:21.912] 

- 

- 

4  [3:27.041] 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.683] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:21.597] 

- 

4  [3:23.517] 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.259] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [54.884] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

5 

3 

4 

11 

8 

6 

25 

44 

7 

87 

28 

71 

89 

27 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Arvo KASK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Martin JUGA 
Georg ORR 
Erki LIND 
Sven ORAS 
Laur JOHANNES 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Heinari REINBACH 
Marko Andreas MURU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:26.891 
3:34.974 
3:31.485 

4.877 
3:34.691 
3:34.305 
3:58.427 
2:17.852 
4:02.082 
3:40.475 
3:45.213 
1:51.782 
4:06.662 

5.055 

M1.  

50 
39 
45 
33 
40 
42 
36 
33 
35 
38 
37 
33 
34 
33 

M2. Total Tm 

3:29.605 
3:32.428 
3:38.247 
3:35.201 
3:38.900 
3:36.930 
3:34.715 
3:30.586 
3:40.218 
4:11.141 
3:52.122 
3:40.745 
3:41.254 

M2.  

50 
42 
37 
39 
36 
38 
40 
45 
35 
31 
32 
34 
33 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:23.517 
3:21.597 
3:27.041 
3:21.912 
3:24.935 
3:28.683 
3:28.259 
54.884 

3:28.380 
3:31.692 
3:46.779 
3:38.160 

5.473 

M3.  

42 
50 
39 
45 
40 
36 
38 
32 
37 
35 
33 
34 
32 

DNS 

Total points 

142 
131 
121 
117 
116 
116 
114 
110 
107 
104 
102 
101 
99 
33 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
0 
8 
0 
7 
6 
5 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

4 

8 

7 

5 

25 

28 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Erki LIND 

Janno ÕIS 

Martin JUGA 

Laur JOHANNES 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Toyota Corolla 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Cueks Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

4:52.850 

4:57.527 

4:58.298 

5:00.164 

5:00.827 

4:28.069 

Diff 

4.677 

5.448 

7.314 

7.977 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.211 

46.643 

47.589 

47.600 

48.489 

50.607 

3rd Last Tm 

46.641 

47.694 

53.634 

47.884 

48.780 

50.607 

2nd Last Tm 

50.900 

47.668 

47.736 

47.845 

53.203 

50.211 

Last Tm 

51.106 

47.404 

47.574 

48.215 

47.805 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 ; 6 

1 

4 

2 

5 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

5 

1 

4 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:45:33 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 15:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

11 

6 

89 

71 

3 

44 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Riho LOIT 

Heinari REINBACH 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Mihkel VARUL 

Georg ORR 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

4:49.886 

0.000 

5:11.402 

5:13.078 

3:03.502 

0.000 

Diff 

6 Laps 

21.516 

23.192 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

51.356 

49.992 

50.172 

45.539 

3rd Last Tm 

46.780 

49.626 

50.573 

1:24.901 

2nd Last Tm 

46.845 

49.094 

50.170 

48.271 

Last Tm 

47.392 

51.275 

50.138 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

6 

5 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:55:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 16:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

11 

6 

7 

8 

89 

4 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Riho LOIT 

Erki LIND 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Heinari REINBACH 

Tõnu PEEK 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Corolla 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

4:50.684 

4:56.852 

4:58.220 

5:00.965 

5:32.277 

51.658 

Diff 

6.168 

7.536 

10.281 

41.593 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.442 

47.723 

47.690 

47.648 

48.980 

3rd Last Tm 

51.684 

47.488 

47.868 

47.498 

51.175 

2nd Last Tm 

46.899 

48.146 

47.867 

48.750 

53.942 

Last Tm 

48.412 

47.856 

47.977 

50.996 

1:07.188 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.09.2017 17:54:02 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:53:43 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 16:20 


